Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Solid Waste Advisory Committee (SWAC)

Meeting Times:  4:00 PM Monthly - 3rd Monday Positions: 10 Contact Person: Marcus Jones
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 694-6560
Description: As directed by the Henderson County Board of Commissioners (BOC), to advise the BOC on issues pertaining to present and future solic

waste programs in Henderson County. To review and approve the 3 Year Updates to the 10 Year Solid Waste Management Plan as
prepared by the Office of the County Engineer. To work with the Solid Waste Department on the enforcement of litter control

1" Mr. Robert R. Delwiche Requirement
2 Mr. James Phelps Requirement
3 Mr. Stan Kumor Chair Requirement
4 Ms. Katie Breckheimer Requirement
5 Ms. Emily Anderson Requirement
6 Mrs. Deborah L. Hicks Requirement
7 Mr. Joseph McGuth Requirement
8 Mr. Terry Lee Maybin Requirement
®  Mr. Thomas Gregory McMinn  Requirement
10 Mr. Larry Young Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Charles Raymond Allen

Mr. James B. Kisner

Mr. Dwight Anthony Lively

Mr. Christopher J. O'Leary

Currently serving on:

WCCA Board of Directors (Western Carolina Community Action)

Wednesday, March 09, 2011

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Commissioner Representative Expiration Date

06/07/2010

11/30/2009

06/10/2010

04/15/2009

4/1/2012
4/1/2011
4/1/2012
4/1/2012
4/1/2011
4/1/2013
4/1/2012
4/1/2012
4/1/2011

12/31/2011

Page 1



