## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Solid Waste Advisory Committee (SWAC)

Meeting Times: 4:00 PM Monthly - 3rd Monday Positions: 10 Contact Person: Marcus Jones

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 694-6560

Description: As directed by the Henderson County Board of Commissioners (BOC), to advise the BOC on issues pertaining to present and future solic

waste programs in Henderson County. To review and approve the 3 Year Updates to the 10 Year Solid Waste Management Plan as prepared by the Office of the County Engineer. To work with the Solid Waste Department on the enforcement of litter control

	prepared by the Office of the County	Engineer. To work with the Solid Waste Department on	The enforcement of litter	CONTROL
1	Mr. Robert R. Delwiche	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2012
2	Mr. James Phelps	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2011
3	Mr. Stan Kumor Chair	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2012
4	Ms. Katie Breckheimer	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2012
5	Ms. Emily Anderson	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2011
6	Mrs. Deborah L. Hicks	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2013
7	Mr. Joseph McGuth	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2012
8	Mr. Terry Lee Maybin	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2012
9	Mr. Thomas Gregory McMinn	Requirement	Expiration Date	4/1/2011
10	Mr. Larry Young	Requirement Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date	12/31/2011
A	pplicants Interested in this Boo	ard:		
Mr.	Charles Raymond Allen	06/07/2010		
Mr. James B. Kisner			11/30/2009	
Mr.	Dwight Anthony Lively		06/10/2010	
Mr. Christopher J. O'Leary			04/15/2009	
Cu	rrently serving on:			
	WCCA Board of Directors (Western Carolina Co	ommunity Action)		

Wednesday, March 09, 2011 Page 1